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Monday 29th Dec, 2014 Tuesday 30th Dec, 2014 Wednesday 31st Dec, 2014 Thursday 1st Jan, 2015 Friday 2nd Jan, 2015 
Ice Skating 
Big Banana 

We are off to have some fun 
skating at the Big Banana Ice 
Rink today. Bring your socks. 

 

 

Orara Valley Pool & 
Inflatable Slide 

Bring your swimmers and 
towel for a cool dip in the 

pool. Inflatable slide. 
 

 
 

Spring Loaded 
Come and try all the old 

favourites with gymnastics, 
play gym, and the  

trampoline area at Spring 
Loaded. 

              

Cubs  Disco & 
Sleepover 

Disco starting at 5.30pm. Bring 
your sleeping bag. Very limited 
positions available. Bookings 

are essential. 

 

Swimming & 
Pancakes 

Have a swim and then try the 
best pancakes in town at the 

Clog Barn. 
 

 
 

Monday 5th Jan, 2015 Tuesday 6th Jan, 2015 Wednesday 7th Jan, 2015 Thursday 8th Jan, 2015 Friday 9th Jan, 2015 

Grafton Pool and 
Waterslides 

Bring your swimmers and towel. 
Waterslides included. Or have a 

dive from the diving boards. 
 

  
 

  

   3D Movie & B.B.Q 
Come to Drew and Cheryll’s 
for a 3D movie and a B.B.Q 
lunch. Bring snacks for the 

movie. Lunch Supplied. 
 

 
 

Swimming & Squash 
Bring your swimmers and 

towel. We will have a game 
of squash and then cool off 

with a swim.  

 
 

Movies & Pizza 
Come and watch a movie and 
have some yummy Pizza for 
lunch. Bring snacks for the 

movie. 

 
 

Club 300 Bowling 
Can you get a strike, a double 

or a turkey. 
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Adventure   
Centre        Come 

to the Coffs Adventure Centre 
and try the Commando Course 
and Zorb Ball. Please bring old 
clothes for the course. 

            

 
Woolgoolga Pool & 

Slides 
Bring your swimmers and 

towel. Either swim or have fun 
on the waterslides. 

 

 
 

 
        Bus Rally 
IT’S BACK….Country Cubs 

famous bus rally. So get your 
thinking caps on and away 
we go. Which bus will win? 

 

 

 

  Mini  Golf       
Come and try the new Mini 

Golf course at the Big 
Banana.Who will be the Greg 

Norman amongst us? 

 

 
Sawtell Pool and 

Aquascramble 
Bring your swimmers and 
towel and have fun on the 

Aqua Scramble. 

 

Monday 19th Jan, 2015  Tuesday 20th Jan, 2015 Wednesday 21st Jan, 2015 Thursday 22nd Jan, 2015 Friday 23rd Jan, 2015 

Kegel Nine Pin 
Bowling 

Come and bowl with your 
friends to see if you can be the 

champ of your team. 

 

                         
Adventure Centre  

Come to the Adventure Centre 
and try the Command Course 
and Canoes. Please bring old 

clothes for the course. 

 

 

 

Cubs Has Talent 
Have you got the talent we 
need! There will be trophys 

this time for the talent!! 
Practice your moves!! It’s on. 

 

Big Banana 
Waterslides 

Come and try the Inflatable 
slides at the Big Banana. Bring 

your swimmers and towel. 
 

 

Movies & Pizza 
Come and watch a movie and 
have some yummy Pizza for 
lunch. Bring snacks for the 

movies. 
 

      
 

Monday 12th Jan, 2015  Tuesday 13th Jan, 2015 Wednesday 14th Jan, 2015 Thursday 15th Jan, 2015 Friday 16th Jan, 2015 
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